Video | VEZ-400 Mini PTZ Dome
VEZ-400 Mini PTZ Dome
The VEZ-400 Mini PTZ Dome is a rugged, compact,
high-resolution, day/night camera that delivers un-
compromised functionality and performance at a
very affordable price. It features a 26X optical
zoom (10X digital zoom), a horizontal resolution of

1 T20 Security Torx wrench
1 Installation Manual
Ordering information
VEZ-413-EWCS VEZ-400 Mini PTZ Dome
26X PAL camera, white, clear bubble
VEZ-413-EWCS
VEZ-413-ECCS VEZ-400 Mini PTZ Dome
26X PAL camera, charcoal, clear bubble
VEZ-413-ECCS
VEZ-413-EWTS VEZ-400 Mini PTZ Dome
26X PAL camera, white, tinted bubble
VEZ-413-EWTS
VEZ-413-ECTS VEZ-400 Mini PTZ Dome 26X
PAL camera, charcoal, tinted bubble
VEZ-413-ECTS
VEZ-423-EWCS VEZ-400 Mini PTZ Dome
26X NTSC camera, white, clear bubble
VEZ-423-EWCS
VEZ-423-ECCS VEZ-400 Mini PTZ Dome
26X NTSC camera, charcoal, clear bubble
VEZ-423-ECCS
VEZ-423-EWTS VEZ-400 Mini PTZ Dome
26X NTSC camera, white, tinted bubble
VEZ-423-EWTS
VEZ-423-ECTS VEZ-400 Mini PTZ Dome 26X
NTSC camera, charcoal, tinted bubble
VEZ-423-ECTS
Accessories
VEZ-A4-IC VEZ-400 In-Ceiling Mount VEZ-A4-IC